PAL® Power-Assisted Liposuction System
LIT-PAL-650 Rev G  page 2 of 8
MicroAire makes sure you have what you need for surgery with
complimentary loaner equipment during repairs for 5 years.
PAL®  System
Compare PAL to Traditional Liposuction
Fast
Clinical studies comparing the PAL

©2023 MicroAire Surgical Instruments, LLC
All rights reserved.  LIT-PAL-650 Rev G
Ordering Information
To order, call toll free 800.722.0822
PAL® Part Numbers
PAL-650 PAL Powered Handpiece
5006-PAL PAL Cable
5020 PAL Electric Console
CAP-600E PAL Washer Disinfector Cap
PAL-730 PAL Wand Manual Handpiece
PAL-1200 PAL 12ft (3.66 m) Aspiration Tubing (5pk)
ASP-1021 LipoTower® (USA and Canada only)
ASP-CAN-2S LipoFilter® (Toomey Syringe Included)
ASP-CAN-NT LipoFilter® (Syringe Not Included)
INF-KIT PAL Infiltration Pump Kit
PAL-INF-1600 PAL Infiltration Tubing
Learn more about our products,
including the PAL® System, on